Away Team
Woodburn Hardware
H&H
Dominoes
Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Miracle Contracting
Shockwave
Yeoman's Auto
New Haven Trophies
Woodburn Hardware
Shockwave
Strahm Group
Shockwave
Ruble Truck Sales
Miracle Contracting
Wildcats
Yeoman's Auto
Dominoes

Ruble Truck Sales

Home Team
Miracle Contracting
Yeoman's Auto
Strahm Group
Woodburn Hardware
New Haven Trophies
Ruble Truck Sales
Ruble Truck Sales
Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Dominoes
Miracle Contracting
Wildcats
New Haven Trophies
Dominoes
Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Woodburn Hardware
H&H
New Haven Trophies

Miracle Contracting

Date
4/26/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025

5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025

5/5/2025

Time Location

2:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

1:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
1:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
2:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
4:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls

6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

Field
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #2
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #1
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #2 Minors
Diamond #1
Diamond #2
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1

Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls



Woodburn Hardware
Wildcats

Strahm Group

Ruble Truck Sales

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
New Haven Trophies
Shockwave

Miracle Contracting

H&H

New Haven Trophies
Woodburn Hardware
Shockwave

Yeoman's Auto

H&H

Strahm Group

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Woodburn Hardware

H&H

Shockwave

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Yeoman's Auto

H&H

Dominoes

Woodburn Hardware
Strahm Group

Wildcats

Wildcats

Shockwave

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Ruble Truck Sales

Wildcats

Dominoes

New Haven Trophies
Strahm Group

Miracle Contracting

Shockwave

5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025

5/14/2025

6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

9:00 AM Hoagland Community Park
11:00 AM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #1

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #1

Diamond #2

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls

Diamond #2 Minors



Wildcats

New Haven Trophies
Ruble Truck Sales
H&H

Miracle Contracting
Dominoes

Wildcats

Strahm Group

Ruble Truck Sales
Dominoes
Shockwave

New Haven Trophies
New Haven Trophies
Miracle Contracting
Wildcats

Ruble Truck Sales
Yeoman's Auto
Yeoman's Auto

Dominoes

Ruble Truck Sales
Yeoman's Auto

New Haven Trophies
Woodburn Hardware
Yeoman's Auto

Shockwave

Strahm Group

H&H

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Miracle Contracting
Yeoman's Auto

Wildcats

H&H

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Dominoes

Strahm Group

Woodburn Hardware
Strahm Group

Ruble Truck Sales

5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/31/2025

5/31/2025

6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
8:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
8:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
12:00 PM Monroeville Community Park

2:00 PM Monroeville Community Park

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1

Diamond #2

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4

Diamond #2 Minors

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1

Diamond #2 Minors

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls



Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Dominoes

Kayser Sawing and Drilling
Strahm Group

Miracle Contracting
Wildcats

H&H

Yeoman's Auto

Woodburn Hardware
Strahm Group

Kayser Sawing and Drilling

H&H

New Haven Trophies
Yeoman's Auto
Woodburn Hardware
H&H

Shockwave

Wildcats

Dominoes

Ruble Truck Sales
Miracle Contracting

Shockwave

5/31/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025

6/4/2025

2:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:30 PM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:30 PM Hoagland Community Park

Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Diamond #1

Diamond #2

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 Majors

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #1

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls

Diamond #3 Majors



