Away Team	Home Team	Date	Time	Location	Field
Woodburn Hardware	Miracle Contracting	4/26/2025	2:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
H & H	Yeoman's Auto	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
Dominoes	Strahm Group	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Kayser Sawing and Drilling	Woodburn Hardware	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Miracle Contracting	New Haven Trophies	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #4
Shockwave	Ruble Truck Sales	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Yeoman's Auto	Ruble Truck Sales	4/30/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
New Haven Trophies	Kayser Sawing and Drilling	4/30/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Woodburn Hardware	Dominoes	4/30/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Shockwave	Miracle Contracting	4/30/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Strahm Group	Wildcats	4/30/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Shockwave	New Haven Trophies	5/3/2025	1:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Ruble Truck Sales	Dominoes	5/3/2025	1:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
Miracle Contracting	Kayser Sawing and Drilling	5/3/2025	2:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Wildcats	Woodburn Hardware	5/3/2025	4:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Yeoman's Auto	H & H	5/5/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Dominoes	New Haven Trophies	5/5/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Ruble Truck Sales	Miracle Contracting	5/5/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls

Woodburn Hardware	Shockwave	5/5/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Wildcats	Kayser Sawing and Drilling	5/5/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Strahm Group	Yeoman's Auto	5/6/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Ruble Truck Sales	Н&Н	5/7/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Kayser Sawing and Drilling	Dominoes	5/7/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
New Haven Trophies	Woodburn Hardware	5/7/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Shockwave	Strahm Group	5/7/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Miracle Contracting	Wildcats	5/7/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
H & H	Wildcats	5/10/2025	9:00 AM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
New Haven Trophies	Shockwave	5/10/2025	11:00 AM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Woodburn Hardware	Kayser Sawing and Drilling	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Shockwave	Ruble Truck Sales	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Yeoman's Auto	Wildcats	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
H & H	Dominoes	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Strahm Group	New Haven Trophies	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
Kayser Sawing and Drilling	Strahm Group	5/14/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Woodburn Hardware	Miracle Contracting	5/14/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
H & H	Shockwave	E /11/ 1202E	(.00 DM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors

Wildcats	Ruble Truck Sales	5/14/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
New Haven Trophies	Yeoman's Auto	5/14/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Ruble Truck Sales	New Haven Trophies	5/19/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
H & H	Woodburn Hardware	5/19/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Miracle Contracting	Yeoman's Auto	5/19/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #4
Dominoes	Shockwave	5/19/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Wildcats	Strahm Group	5/19/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Strahm Group	H&H	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Ruble Truck Sales	Kayser Sawing and Drilling	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Dominoes	Miracle Contracting	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Shockwave	Yeoman's Auto	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
New Haven Trophies	Wildcats	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
New Haven Trophies	H&H	5/28/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Miracle Contracting	Kayser Sawing and Drilling	5/28/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Wildcats	Dominoes	5/28/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
Ruble Truck Sales	Strahm Group	5/28/2025	8:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Yeoman's Auto	Woodburn Hardware	5/28/2025	8:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Yeoman's Auto	Strahm Group	5/31/2025	12:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Dominoes	Ruble Truck Sales	5/31/2025	2:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls

Kayser Sawing and Drilling	H & H	5/31/2025	2:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Grabner Field Koufax & Major Boys
Dominoes	New Haven Trophies	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Kayser Sawing and Drilling	Yeoman's Auto	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #2
Strahm Group	Woodburn Hardware	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Miracle Contracting	H & H	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Wildcats	Shockwave	6/2/2025	6:30 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors
H & H	Wildcats	6/4/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Yeoman's Auto	Dominoes	6/4/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Woodburn Hardware	Ruble Truck Sales	6/4/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Strahm Group	Miracle Contracting	6/4/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Kayser Sawing and Drilling	Shockwave	6/4/2025	6:30 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors